

S.No.83
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

CPSW No.2/2018

Date of order: 10.04.2019

Mukesh Kumar and another.

v.

Raj Kumar Goel and others.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Sanjeev Kumar, Judge.

Appearing counsel:

For the Petitioner/appellant(s) : Petitioner No.1 present in person.

For the Respondent(s) : None.

i/	Whether to be reported in Digest/Journal	:	Yes/No
ii/	Whether to be reported in Press/Media	:	Yes/No

None for the respondents.

In the interest of justice, adjourned, to be listed again on 13th May, 2019, as requested by petitioner No.1 appearing in person.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu
10 .04.2019
Vinod.