

S.No.135
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

Case No: CPSW No.2/2018

Mukesh Kumar and another.

.....Petitioner (s)

Through:-None

Raj Kumar Goel and others.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:-None.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Sanjeev Kumar, Judge.

ORDER

None for the parties.

In the interest of justice adjourned, to be listed on 24th September,
2019.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

29.05.2019
Vinod.