

Sr. No. 05

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 02/2018

Mukesh Kumar & anr. Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

Raj Kumar Goel & ors.Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

None for the parties.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 03.11.2021.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
21.08.2021
RAM MURTI